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EUTSAL DIV Il VT 2023

1 Aruba Jonathan Joel jonathan.joel@live.se 0733-99 45 35
2 Stankare Bk Andreas Engstrom andreas.engstrom11@hotmail.com 0723-99 88 81
3 FC Bortamatch Noa Lind noa.lind@hotmail.com 0734-42 14 06
4  Weiners Mattis Berts Mattis.berts@gmail.com 0706-74 37 90
5 Schytzers Larjungar Lukas Henningsson lukas.henningsson@hotmail.com 0709-50 30 99
6 Indek Sandra Borg i-idrott@utn.se 0705-60 93 60
7 Racket IF Andrée Hodge Karlsson andreekarlsson@hotmail.com 0763-90 27 30
8 Pique Blinders Manuel Cortez manucortezazero@gmail.com 0736-56 08 17

DAG| DATUM| KL LAG |RESULTAT|DOMARE || DAG|DATUM| KL LAG |RESULTAT|DOMARE
UR LAG UR LAG
So6 | 12-feb | 11:00 | 1-3 5-0 5 SO | 12-mar | 12:00 | 4-3 0-1 2
12:00 | 7-8 5-2 4 12:30 | 2-7 1-6 3
12:30 | 4-2 4-1 7 13:30 | 5-1 1-2 8
S6 | 19-feb | 12:00 | 3-5 7-1 8 S6 | 19-mar | 14:00 | 3-7 2-3 2
12:30 | 8-1 3-5 2 14:30 | 1-2 4-2 8
13:30 | 4-7 0-5 6 15:.00 | 5-8 2-3 1
So6 | 26-feb | 14:00 | 8-3 1-2 5 SO | 26-mar | 10:00 | 7-1 5
14:30 | 5-2 2-2 3 10:30 | 4-5 2
15:00 | 1-4 2-0 6 11:00 | 2-8 4
SO | 05-mar | 09:30 | 3-2 3-0(w.0) 8
10:00 | 4-8 0-5 7
10:30 | 7-5 1-0 6

Tavlingsledare: Niclas Styf 0704-672242 niclas.styf@campus1477.se
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